
Ethiopian Coffee Exporters Association 

S.NO. Company Name Telephone Fax E-mail 

 

P.O. Box 

1. Abadir Coff Trading PLC   1114890 DD 1114891DD mohammedzinab@yahoo.com 899 DD 

2. Abbahawa Trading Pvt. Ltd. Co. 4199628/9 4199630 abbahwacoffee@gmail.com 2079 

3. Abebe Mulugeta/ Kassa Genet 

Trading/ 3203601/2 3203670 genet-trading@ethionet.et 42010 

4. Abezar Export PLC 911264669 - ABEZAREXPORT@yahoo.com 428 

5. Addis Exporter Ltd (PLC) 1561829/30 1551292 addisexp@ethionet.et 22357 

6. Adulina Coffee Exporter PLC. 4426020 4425947 adulinacoffee@yahoo.com 12791 

7. Aklilu Kass Chirrissa/Nardos 4667545/4660298 4667546 nardosco@ethionet.et 2577 

8. Aleta Land Coffee PLC 6525880 6460687 info@aletacoffee.com 30392 

9. Alfoz  Pvt. Ltd. Co. 6291535/ 6291538 6291537 alfoz@ethionet.et 13732 

10. Almaz Zeleke Coffee Exporter 6675185 6675165 AZCoffee@ethionet.et 15961 

11. Alpha Trading Partners PLC 5151920/5528084 5528085 alphatrp@ethionet.et 1617 

12. AL-SAM Pvt. Ltd. Co. 155 7733/111 3544 1557905 tsegaye.kifle@alsamgroup.com 8891 

13. Altaysir Trading PLC 4393461/3 4394184 altaysir@ethionet.et 20189 

14. Ambassa Enterprise PLC 4167221/4655314 4654888 ambassa@ethionet.et 2253 

15. Amerson General Trading PLC 4700214/0911207259 4700229 amersongt@ethionet.et _ 

16. A.S.K International Trading 

PLC  4391588/4390354/ 4390353/554342  askit@ethionet.et 19374 
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P.O. Box 

17. As18.ma International Business 

PLC 3747240 -     asmainttrading@gmail.com 7502 

18. ATL T19.rading PLC Coffee 

Export 6291322/53/76 6291324 atlcoffeess @yahoo.com 123770 

19. 

A.U.R Tr20.ading PLC 

1125094 DD / 

0915321115 1125095DD aurtrading@yahoo.com 2765DD 

20. Ayinage General Trading PLC 0251130201 DD 251130201 ayinage_gtplc@yahoo.com 2518 

21. Baminif Trading PLC 2762937/64 2789969 baminiftrading@ethionet.et 756 

22. Barkume Coffee Export PLC 661 6700 / 682 6333 661 6702 barkumecoffee@ethionet.et 124512 

23. Bashanfer Trading PLC  6463821/2/3AA 6463819 AA           tariqalhubeshi@gmail.com 8888AA  

24. Bazen Agricultural & Industrial 

Development  4427090/425177 4401082 bazen.farm@gmail.com 7512 

25. BEBEKA Coffee Estate Sh. Co. 8962396 3698100 sisayrg@gmail.com 6049 

26. Belayneh Kinde 

Importer&Exporter 1118740 1118607 belayneh-ki@ethionet.et 29118 

27. Berehe Hagos Import Export 1262768/1554927 1262708 berehehagos@gmail.com 62921 

28. Birra Coffee General Trading 

PLC 124860 DD 124857 DD birracoffee@hotmail.com 923 DD 

29. BNT Industry&Trading PLC 5580002 5580002 Bnt_coffee@yahoo.com 70858 

30. Cabey PLC 4671696/4672022/ 4671699 cabey@ethionet.et 18192 
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31. Chercher Oda Bultum Farmers 

Cooperatives Union PLC 255550499     - 

32. Civet Coffee International 

Trading Enterprise/Bereket 5545806 5546361 kukurese@yahoo.com 62757 

33. Daye Bensa Coffee Export PLC 6675550/2 6675549 dbceplc@ethionet.et 122830 

34. Dukale Wakaoe Dakola Coffee 

Exporters 4420499 440 2963 dwdcoffee@ethionet.et 5910 

35. Durame Pvt. Ltd. Co. 440 0449 4431775 durame@ethionet.et 122192 

36. Ermage Business PLC 840 0318  440 1764 ermage@ethionet.et 17955 

37. ETCOF TRADING P.L.C 6450003 6450002 etcoftrading@yahoo.com 2021 

38. Ethio Agri-CEFT PLC 3690369/79 36903575 ethioagriceft@ethionet.et 1006 

39. Ethiopian Grain/Coffee Trade 

Enterprise 4652436/4665037 4655428/ egte@ethionet.et 3321 

40. Fenaol Coffee Trading PLC 3215267 3215202 fenaolfeye@gmail.com 41984 

41. Fitsum Tafere General Import & 

Export 4164795 4163037 fitsumimportexport@yahoo.com  2206/1250 

42. Ghion Industrial & Commercial 

PLC 2800491/ 

2794770/              

5505656    ghionexp@ethionet.et 22669 

43. G.H.T.Y. General Trading PLC 1560272 157 6839 gtcoffee@ethionet.et 24481 

44. GMT Industrial PLC 4655555/2771996 4655556 gmt.fta@ethionet.et 22167 
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45. Green Coffee Agro-Industry 

PLC 

4421634/4420770/5512

986  5519971/ gcaiplc@ethionet.et 13936 

46. Green Gold Ethiopia PLC 4342032/4341489 4342033 husagra@ethionet.et 19211 

47. Guji Coffee Export PLC 6630910 6630911 gujicoffee@yahoo.com 122551 

48. Haicof Limited PLC  5510124/5512689/ 5516888 haicofcoffee@gmail.com 4854 

49. Haider Abamecha Coffee  

Export 4712015 4712051 habamecha@ethionet.et 122995 

50. Haileselassie Ambaye Deres 

General Import & Export 6187050 618 6990 haileam@ethionet.et 110656 

51. Helen Gebrenigus Coffee Exp. 6478846/48 6478840 hgn.coffee@ethionet.et 13332 

52. Horra Trading 4199667/68 4199670 horratrade@ethionet.et 26188 

53. Ibrahim Hussien Coffee 

Exporter 6620644 4392434 Ibrahim_hussien exporter 711 

54. Kedija Ahmed General Coffee 

Export 4431392 4431412 kedijacoffee@yahoo.com 121760 

55. Kemal Abdella International 

PLC 4 394691/4391951 4391950 kemalabdel@ethionet.et 24511 

56. Kerchanshe Trading PLC 911212436 - info@kerechashre.com 19891 

57. K.I.W Trading PLC 6672122/3/5 6672124 kiwonline@yahoo.com 4291 

58. KK Private Limited Company 5533657/5159015 5534705 coffee@kkethiopia.com 702 
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59. Legesse Sherefa PLC 2766486/752043 2763127 lgesses@gmail.com 2288 

60. LK International Trading PLC 5572390 5572424 International_lk@yahoo.com 4291 

61. Mamo Kacha PLC 5515010 5531746 mamo_kacha@yahoo.com  8540 

62. Mawi Coffee &General Business 

PLC 1 125923DD 1 125922 DD info@mawicoffee.com 835 DD 

63. METAD Agricultural 

Development PLC 0116 29 25 34 0116 29 25  39 info@metadplc.com 4695 

64. Mochaland Import & Exp.  PLC 4707052/73 4707003 chcoffee@ethionet.et 7618 

65. 

Moges Ayenew Coffee Exporter 5503964 5522418 mogescof@ethionet.et 

26661 

Code 1000 

66. Mohammed Lalo Import Export 5541764 5541763 mohammed@ethionet.et 122971 

67. Moplaco  Trading Co. Ltd. 6456002/8/ 6456011/2AA moplaco@ethionet.et 3035 AA 

68. Moredocofe PLC 4717122/3/6 4717125 misrakget@yahoo.com 13815 

69. Mullege PLC 4425937/8 4425947 mullegecoffee@ethionet.et   

70. Oromiya  Coffee Farmers 

Cooperative Union 4450487/88/89 4450490 cofunion@ethionet.et 1394 

71. 

Paul Ries & Sons /Eth./ Ltd. 

1551315/1553194/  

1550233 1551278 paulries@ethionet.et 3659 

72. Robera Pvt. Ltd. Company 6461451 /6461452 6461454 robera@ethionet.et 25518 

73. ROMINA PLC 6616687 6616647 rominap@ethionet.et 102356 
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74. S. A. Bagersh PLC 6620926/ 7/8 6620827 bagershtrade@ethionet.et 1269 

75. Seid Yassin  Pvt .Ltd Com. 5522246/525255 5526233/ saidplc@ethionet.et 1382 

76. Seido International Trading 

Coffee Export 251110026 251114015 info@sitcof.com 4015DD 

77. SIBU COFFEE EXPORTER 

PLC 558OO36 558OO36 Sibu.coffee@gmail.com 14666 

78. Sidama Coffee Farmers 

Cooperative Union 4407165 4407166 sidacoop@ethionet.et 122062 

79. S.M.S Private Limited Co.  4422924 4431470 sms@ethionet.et 112 

80. 

Southern Region Farmers 0462 20 98 94/ 0462 21 48 37/ yehuala@gmail.com 

1645 

Hawassa 

81. Tadesse Desta Import & Export 5580383/97 5580386 tadessedesta26@yahoo.com 19299 

82. Tekle Tikue Coffee Exporter 4672226/56 4672260 teklet@ethionet.et - 

83. Tesfay G/Mariam  Gidey Coffee 

Exporter 8960599 - sidacoffee@yahoo.com 17553 

84. Testi Trading PLC 5541707 5541608 testicoffee @yyaahhoooo..ccoomm 2237 

85. Tracon Trading PLC 1262004/5 1262008/9 Tracon3a@ethionet.et 56659 

86. Weldeyesus Business PLC 6479028/8602622 6467194 coffee@weldeysus.com 58 

87. Wonberta General Import & 

Export Pvt. Ltd. Co. 6631381 6631382 wonberta@ethionet.et 18724 
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88. Wondo Trading PLC 5521009/5521458/ 5513654 wondo.ftra@ethionet.et 9515 

89. Zebad General Export & Import 4404128/4421714 4403418 zebad.export@gmail.com 23870 

90. Zege PLC 1573969/70 1573971 zege@ethionet.et 182608 
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